Hyperforma シングルユースファーメンター
Designed for the unique requirements
of microbial fermentation
PG1585-PJT1361-COL31088-Rev-SingleUseFermentor-SUF-Brochure-Global-J.indd   1 2017/06/22   18:48
22
ニーズを満たす設計
Thermo Scientific™ HyPerforma™ シングルユースファーメンター（S.U.F.）は、微生物のアプリケーション
に対する、柔軟性、使いやすさ、効率の良さを保持し、お客様固有の厳格な要求を満たすように設計され

PG1585-PJT1361-COL31088-Rev-SingleUseFermentor-SUF-Brochure-Global-J.indd   8 2017/06/22   18:48
9
Ordering information
製品名 サイズ 製品番号
Jacketed, AC motor, with 2-position vent filter bracket 30 L SUF0030.9001
Jacketed, AC motor, with 2-position vent filter bracket and 120 VAC electrical box 30 L SUF0030.9002
Jacketed, AC motor, with 2-position vent filter bracket and 240 VAC electrical box 30 L SUF0030.9003
Jacketed, AC motor, with 2-position center filter bracket 300 L SUF0300.9001
Jacketed, AC motor, with 240 VAC electrical box and 2-position vent filter bracket 300 L SUF0300.9002
9
PG1585-PJT1361-COL31088-Rev-SingleUseFermentor-SUF-Brochure-Global-J.indd   9 2017/06/22   18:48
10
シングルユーステクノロジー製品